
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 
56 
82 
45 
71 
44 
27 
14 

373 
384 
33 
7 

17 
92 
37 
69 

192 
11 
63 
6 

111 
60 

156 

13 

Name 
Adam McLean 
Jef Van Calster 
Marek Cerveny 
Finn Chapman 
Sebastian Frotscher 
Rico Vetter 
Ilja Caljouw 
Romain Cleaz-Savoyen 
Mauro Poncini 
Rhys Hardisty 
Garry Johnson 
Matthieu Pauchard 
Jamie Williams 
Karel Brandtner 
Petr Najman 
Peter Lionel 
Nicolas Therouin 
Michael Mace 
Olli Konttinen 
Ben Kugler 
Roman Bocek 
Brian Fuidge 

Philipp Stich 

Motorrad 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Krämer GP2 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Krämer GP2 

Nat 
GB 
BEL 
CZE 
GB 
GER 
GER 
NED 
FRA 
SUI 
GB 
GB 
SUI 
GB 
CZE 
CZE 
FRA 
FRA 
GB 
FIN 
GER 
CZE 
GB 

GER 

Runden 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

5 

Diff. 

2.566 
5.516 

22.062 
22.863 
25.418 
25.972 
26.292 
26.858 
40.826 
42.370 
43.876 
44.442 
45.489 

1:05.453 
1:09.689 
1:11.838 
1:20.888 
1:31.121 
1:34.553 
1:49.564 
1 Runde 

NF 

Gesamtzeit 
15:00.754 
15:03.320 
15:06.270 
15:22.816 
15:23.617 
15:26.172 
15:26.726 
15:27.046 
15:27.612 
15:41.580 
15:43.124 
15:44.630 
15:45.196 
15:46.243 
16:06.207 
16:10.443 
16:12.592 
16:21.642 
16:31.875 
16:35.307 
16:50.318 
15:12.127 

7:54.501 

Beste Zeit. 
1:29.066 
1:29.401 
1:29.265 
1:31.426 
1:31.243 
1:30.940 
1:31.313 
1:31.561 
1:31.382 
1:32.651 
1:31.031 
1:33.167 
1:33.243 
1:32.968 
1:31.417 
1:35.362 
1:35.584 
1:36.634 
1:35.530 
1:37.926 
1:37.496 
1:38.900 

1:32.021 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.566 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,073 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.066 

Beste Geschw. 

153,796 

Beste Runde von 
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4. Thüringer Motorsport Meeting 
IRRC Supersport 

Race 2 Restart 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:03:15 

Schleizer Dreieck/D 3,805 km 

16.06.2024 14:50 


